CHECKLIST FOR NOMINATING PETITIONS

The following have been received from:	DAN NAGEC
District	Candidate's Name (Alboreviated)
1. Statement of Candidacy	DATE STAMP
2. Loyalty Oath	23450
3. Petition pages 1 to 12	AND THE SE
4. Receipt for Statement of Econo	omi anterest 3
Received from: CANDIDATE	AGENT

COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition April 7, 2015 - 2015 Consolidated Election.

	April 1, 2010 - 2010 Collaboration Electronic
Receipt For:	Dan Nagel 39W880 Prairie St Aurora, IL 60506
Filed: Decemb	per 15, 2014 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR M Party:	TEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The following	have been received:
\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy
√	Loyalty Oath
√	Petition Pages
√	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
	Dan Nagel
i	Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/15/2014	8:34:50AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Signature of Candidate or Agent

AJTACH TO PETITION

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/18 Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America
) SS. State of Illinois)
I, Non Wagel, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by On 12/10/14 (insert month, day, year) (Notary Public's Signature)
(SEAL)
·

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

This section will be returned to you when the Statement is filed with the County Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Sovernmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed on this date:

Office or Position of Employment for which this statement is filed

(Type or Print)

Name B9W880 Proces

City/State/ZIP Code Ale HOHA 11.60506

NOV 0 4 2014

AND FILED ON:

NOV OF ZUIT

KANE COUNTY CLERK

Printed by authority of the State of Illinois. August 2007 — 80M — I-107.8

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
DAN. NAGE)	39.W880. Aurora III. 60506.	School. Board.	KASNE / AND
<u> </u>		Member.	School. Dis.
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this info	ormation will appear on the ballot	······································
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all r	UNTIL unames during last 3 years)	NAME CHANGED ON(List d	ate of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)		
County of NANE) SS.		
1. DAN NAGE	being first o	duly sworn (or affirmed),	say that I reside at
Aurora III	f unincorporated, list municipality		circle one) of
County of NANE	_, State of Illinois; that I am a qua	•	
Election to the office of School	. مسا	the Napeland UN	ge or Special District
to be voted upon at the election to b	pe held on April 7	30/5 (date of election) and	that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have filed	•		
as required by the Illinois Government	nental Ethics Act and I hereby rec	quest that my name be printed	upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.			
		(Signature of C	andidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Damel Nacel</u> (Name of Candi	before me, on	(insert month, day, year)
		- Hauren	O Hec
(SEAL) OFFICIAL	SEAL	(Notary Public's	Signature)

PETITION FOR NOMINATION
FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION STRICT NUMBER 302 IN 1		
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that	1/1 1/2 1/2 1/2	1 uho recides at 100	110880
in the City, Village (U) in the City, Village (U) list municipality that provides postal service) in Sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	id district shall be a candidate for the of	fice Sc han Da Ard	incorporated, Mondow IP district 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	* ************************************		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHÂNG		
(Fist all Hallies Outli)	g last 5 years)	(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Richard A. Volta	318 Drantstey STAPTALO	FLBURN "	KANE
2 Nangy M Volta	318 Dempsy St.	Elburn "	Kane
3 Detry & Church	318 Dempier apt 116	Elberry 1	Kane
4 Holy & Wille	318 Dempsy Aption	Elburn 1	KANE
5 Jucille Moder	318 Dempsy Apt. 102	Elbury 1	KANE
6 heere Buchast	3/8 Nempres 5 3/2	Clour 1	Bane
1 Martin of school	318 DIEMASTEY ANT 313	ELBIAN IL	KANE
8. Shirley Challand	3/8 Dunpay 1apt 2/3	Elbern 1	Kano
9 Marie Transpy	318 Demprey apt 318	Elbura IL	Kans
10 Mary and 1x Element	318 Dempsly at 316	Elbum IL	Rane
11 3gf Since	34.8 Dansey est 30	Ellenes olk	Kane
12 Slove Totoley	3/8 Doughey & Job	Cillum IL	n
State of	- J		
County of MANE	SS	a ye wildy year	
1, Lucille MoDaff	do hereby certify that I reside at 318	3 Demosey	
in the Ellow of	· very	(Street Address)	119
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if County of Karley, State of	unincorporated, list municipality that pr	ovides postal service) (Zi ats of age or older, that I am a	o Code) a citizen of the
United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b	et were signed in my presence, not mo	rè than 90 days preceding the la	st day for filing
petition registered voters of the political division	in which the candidate is seeking elect	sons so signify were at the time live office, and that their respec	tive residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	ر کی ا	la Madall	
L. a	all po 1 11	(Circulator's Signature)	1 146
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by UUC	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert mont	10/14 h. dav. vear)
(SEAL)		accione Hea	<u>ul</u>
		(Notary Public's Sigriature)	
	SHEET NO.	OFFICIAL SEAL	7
	-સંક્રી પ્રત્યું કર્ય	LAURENE J GEARY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ALLINON	
	₹	MY COLDUSTION ENGINEER MICHONIA	· 3

PETITION FOR NOMINATION FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION STRICT NUMBER 362 IN 1814		TION OVER Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (30) or more (specify district number 1, - 7) hereby petition that	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	ne voters residing within	Elaudistrict,
I'MAIRIE STEET in the City, Village (U)	nincorporated Area Voircle one) of	who resides at <u>3</u> けいさみ (If u	nincompreted
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa	d district shall be a candidate for the off	ice Se A and Manager	M 1 . 52
of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	held on	ne) <u>302</u> District (specif (date of election).	y district 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	e the following (this information will appe	er on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON(List date of each na	ıma changa)
		(List date of each fie	ine change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 DAYS RESCH	3/8 DEMPSES SF	Elburn 1	Kane
2 Mary Phreen	318 Demosely # 113	Elbura "	Kann
3 Mary Lungordon	318 Dampsey #211	i IL	, 11
4 Barb McClellan	318 Dempley 4108	. // L	11
5 Richard Smith	318 Dempsey # 104	<i>'</i> // ⊩	1/
Dane Smith	318 Dempsey 104	k er 1L	11
1 alice Distutt	31f Dongery 101	A L	u
* Haryfork Jarobox	318 demoney 218	There If I	Lano
9 ft full grangy	318 Depunsey 201	127barr ILIL	Kine
10 Strice Fisher	318 Demply	Elbrum 1L 1L	Kane
11 Savene Hay	11 1	76 11	17
12 Bruso Vetoni	<u> </u>	L IL	મ
State of	SS.	*	
County of ANE-		<u> </u>	
I, Luculu MoDatt (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at $\underline{3}$	 	
in the following of	į .	(Street Address)	119
County of KANCE, State of	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	irs of age or older that I am	ip Code) a citizen of the
United States, and that the signatures on this she	et were signed in my presence, not mor	é than 90 days preceding the la	ast day for filing
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division is	est of my knowledge and belief the person which the candidate is seeking election.	sons so signing were at the time very some so signing were at the time very some some some some some some some some	e of signing the tive residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	D. a. [1.	1010 11/1	
\mathscr{L}_{\cdots}	Fleur	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(/ <u>/</u> // th, day, yéar)
(SEAL)	\(\)	Kalyreno Hee	un, cay, year,
	<u>~</u>	(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO	CECION OFA	~~~~ <u>`</u>
		OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY	{
		NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF IL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07	LINOIS

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

PETITION FOR NOMINATION FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B	SOARD OF ELECTION (STRICT NUMBER <u>30</u> 2			
We, the undersigned, being (30 or more (specify district number 1, - 7) hereby petition that The Steed in the City, Village (U			who resides at	AUS AU district, 39.108.80 (If unincorporated,
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	id district shall be a candid full term or vear vac	ate for the offi ancy (circle or	ce <u>School Do Al</u>	d MOMber?
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	e the following (this informa	ition will appe	er on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names durin	until N. ng last 3 years)	AME CHÁNG		ch name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRES		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Kones Correll	412 Conlos	, De	ELBUAIN	IL Kong
2 Randy Paul	527 Stetzer St	Language of the Control of the Contr	Elburn	1 Kane
3 Dech Helly	3N 112 Free	ear	Maple Park De	1 Kane
4 Cal Stores	470375 7	D	MAPLEPARK	I KANE
Daffin Mysny	301 Sitirst 3	74,	Elburn II	- Kane
6 Kummund	700 6. Kans		Glown IL	IL Kere
"Drad lex cornel	500 F Pierce	1.0	12/ourn	i Vane
9 B- Rm -	300 E. Gierce		1 hum	IL KAN
10(2)	40W170 1L. ROUTE 43W675 KENM		EI BUDY 3	" 1
11 / Nin 15-	43W510 Ken	AL DI	Elkuns	L KANE
12 /3/11	316 ESHANON	*	EURURY	IL KAND
State of III	10			17 - 10
County of MAISE	SS.		o an	
(groulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I resi	de at	(Street Address	1
in the Elburn of of	Bet 393			60119
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (ii County of, State of, State of, United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b	eet were signed in my pres	nt I am 18 yea ence, not mor	ers of age or older, that I e than 90 days preceding	the last day for filing
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	in which the candidate is	seeking clecti	ve office, and that their re	espective residences
0	D 20 -		Farry Com	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	described and the second	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on(ibsert	nonth, day, year)
(SEAL)	, como or oncommon		Harrenel);	George
• ,			(Notary Public's Signatur	re)
	SHEET NO	- Profesional Section 1	Service Comments	
		The state of the s	LAURENE J	EARY

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

PETITION FOR NOMINATION
FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONS OF ELECTION COMMISSION COMISSION		
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that [in the City, Village Ui	VAN MAGE / 8	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	incorporated,
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors)(to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	d district shall be a candidate for the off full term or year vacancy (circle o	rice <u>School Doard</u> ne) <u>302</u> District (specify	MOMBRER
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	the following (this information will appe		
(List all names durin	g last 3 years)	(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 to left	137 Edgewater La	SugarGrove	Kane
2 Joseph D. Wyler	100 MONNA ST	SUBAL GROOF	KANO
3 Ofigne Store	108 COBBLE LANK	SUGIHR GROUT IL	KANR
4 Mar E Els	280 HAMPTON 120	SUGAR GROVE "	KANE
5 Janua Cotabo = 1	2914 Berkshurda	Sujar Grav 11	Kare
Charle Herebell	142 Joy	Sugan Chouril	KANIE
7 Deana Baker	9.33 Sporthaven as	36 L	Kare
8. James 13sh	433 Brookhallen Cer.	5.G. 1L	Kana
9 Fot Clariffer	923 SKRUCG 57	Soland Anna	Kane
10 Parist Aring	723 SPRING ST	SUGAL GAOVE IL	KAKE
17 MUMPHUT STAN	We allow ITY	man mone	Kone
P11			
State of	SS.		
County of AAAE)	, 7	250	
1, Kew Geary (Circulator's Name)	to hereby certify that I reside at	7 Edgenhler (Street Address)	-Ce.
in the Village of of	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	, 60	Code)
County of, State of	TC//NOIS that I am 18 year	is of age or older, that I am a	a citizen of the
United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b	est of my knowledge and belief the pers	sons so signing were at the time	of signing the
petition registered voters of the political division i are correctly stated, as above set forth.	n which the candidate is seeking electi	ve office, and that their respec	tive residences
		MI	2
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulators Signature) before rule, on(insert mont	-)-6 / / . h, day, year)
(SEAL)	<u> </u>	(Notary Public's Signature)	
•	SHEET NO	OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/1	IS N
	S	3	° . {

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

PETITION FOR NOMINATION FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	SOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIFICT NUMBER 302 IN		ICTION OVER ITY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 or mon (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that the City, Village (0	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more); DAN DAS E	of the voters residing within 4	
list municipality that provides postal service) in Sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	id district shall be a candidate for the full term or vear vacancy (ci.d.	office School Do are	unincorporated, Man Lair cify district 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet	-,		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON(List date of each	name channel
(201 01 101100 0011		(Dar date of each	Traine change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOVIN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 KEN ROGERS W	HAW536 KEDEKA RD	SUGUR GROVE	IL KANE
FOTHERINE LOCKED CHELLET	42W576 KedeKA Rd	Sugar Gray	IL Rave.
Wagne E hann	43W610 3021010 Rd	Sura Gran	IL Ken
4			11_
5, .			IL
6			IL.
7			IL.
8	;		1L
9			IL.
10	r	# 1	iL
11	,		IL
12		•	IL
State of III	:		
County of NANE	SS.		\bigcirc
	do hereby certify that I reside at	39 111 8 80 1	FI CORNE
(Cipeulator's Name) (24)		Street Address)	1950
in the	f unincorporated, list municipality that	t provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
County of, State of State of United States, and that the signatures on this she	that I am 18	years of age or older, that I a	m a citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the I	est of my knowledge and belief the	persans so signing were at the	time of signing the
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	in which the candidate is seeming of	eduse onice, and mar mannes	pecuve/residences
1	. ش - 11	Vou Na	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	IAN NAGE!	(Circulator's Signature)	Atid14.
·	(Name of Circulator)		nonth, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature	<u></u>
	. SHEET NO. <u>5</u>	£	
-	. OHELI 110	OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY	
		NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLIA	iois {

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK	OR COUN	TY BO	DARD OF ELECTION COMN TRICT NUMBER <u>302</u> IN	IISSIOVE Maju	RS HAVING JURISDICT	ION OVER , ILLINOIS
Me the undersigned, being (50 0	r.more)	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or mor			Audistrict,
specify district number 1 - /) he	ereby peddo	n ma <u>cr</u>		司 7. 3	(Hun	ncomprated.
PLAIRIE STEEL INT	ne City, Villa etal sendre	in said	incorporated Area (circle one) of district shall be a candidate for	the office	School Doard	Manhour?
						district 1 - 7)
o be voted for at the Consolida	ted Election	to be	reld on April 72	1. 1. 5 (12	ite of election).	
			the following (this information w	V-		
	i n		UNTIL NAME O	CHANGED	ON	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(L	ist all name	s during	g (ast 3 years)	A supplied	(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNA	TURE)		STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER	R	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 1/1/		`.	46W050 Lasher	121	Bugger Craotel IL	Rose
2 William JM	14 F.		411 Sulst 51	/	Elkum L	KANB
3 () Shi	Z (BAZWE	3	562 Republir Ave		1513m IL	france
4 Mun Dield	\$ \$	Chroma	44 WZZ4 Main St		Elaurn 1	KANE
5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		830 N. PIRST ST		BUBURN IL	KHNE
6 Parones	n dou	, _E	42741 Reale	ال ك	Moura "	San
7 Avanta Commi	ons	\$\display{\text{c}}{\text{c}}	427 W Reader	se	Elbara 1	Hane
Flath Cagin	w/ !		1583 MECBOURNE	<i>y</i>	Ectula 1	PANO
9 114 42	 		434464 Old Oak	s Rd	Sugar Grove_IL	Kane
10 Bound Die		2	VAN 27617650		FLOKK I	Bah
11 Michile (T	hellip	2	1608 Margle A	De	Eftring "	Kane
12 Cloud a Hal	su/	£**	172 Elm H		Alexan Glove 1L	An
State of III	0	,		; } , \$		
County of HANE	*)	SS.			
- ERANCIG	HALE	سؤسي	do hereby certify that I reside at	87	2 ELM ST	<u> </u>
(Girculator's I	(ame)	F - 1	SUGAR GROV		(Street Address)	0554
in the UUUAGE (City/Village/Unincorpor		of	funincomporated list municipalit	v ir at pro	ides postal service) (2	Zip Code)
			/// that to	いいしと ソロコロ	s ot ade of gloer mar i am	a citizen of the
	4.	54-7L	A - L	not more	than 90 days preceding the	last day for ming
of the petitions and are genu	ine and that	to the	best of my knowledge and belief	r the perso	ons so signing were at the m	ctive residences
petition registered voters of t	ne political d	livislon	in which the candidate is seek	Ing electric	e unice, and that blon respo	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
are correctly stated, as above	set Torun.		6	برک سنبرد	Kelin	
\$				- - 1 - L	(Circulator's Signature)	/ / / /
Signed and swom to (or affirm	ned) by	RAL	ICIS HALSEY		efore ms. on /2/	10/19.
Signed and sworn to to: 2			(Name of Circulator)		(insert mo	nth, day, year)
(SEAL)	•	4			(Notary Public's Signature)	(T)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		,	i	–
	3	,	SHEET NO	- &	·····	~~~~
5,	,i	1		\$.	OFFICIAL SEAL	3
श री	9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Į.		§		{
왕 2 : 주				•	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLII MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 07/20	VOIS

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

PETITION FOR NOMINATION FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISS STRICT NUMBER <u>302</u> IN <u>1</u>	SIONERS HAVING JURISDICT	
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that in the City, Village U) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) o	f the voters residing within who resides at 30	<u> </u>
list municipality that provides postal service) in sai of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	d district shall be a candidate for the	office Sc hand Do and I	ncorporated, Mondow IP district 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	e the following (this information will ap	pear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHAN		
(List all names durin	g last 3 years)	(List date of each na	ne change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Mellion J. Straffold	441 Quing a	. Sugar From IL	Kone
2/the offmece	918 Nound Now le	Sugan GROVE IL	KANE
3 /0/	474494 Jericho Road	Big Rock 1	Kane
4 Marge Stupbald	441 Courtney Cr.	Augu Liavell	Kone
5 Joan Norton	35 631 Marian aro	le Sugar Grove "	Kane
6 Janet C. Backua,	317 Maple St.	Sugar Sjove 1	Kane
1 Welley ODonnell	918 Monnell Way Rd	Sagar Grove	Kane
8 Richard Rowe	7 HILLCREST DR	SUGAR GROVEL	KANE
9 Kobert Regan	411 Madison St	Big Rock 1L	Kane
10 Dan Dunger	49 6432 W. Prance	auron du. 1L	ilan4
11 phalan	822 ELM 54,	SUGAR GRAGE	KANE
12	**	IL IL	<u></u>
State of		, ,,	
County of ANE	SS.		
1, FRANCIS HALSEY	do hereby certify that I reside at	972 ELM ST	7
in the // (Circulator's Name)	SUGAR GROVE		554
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if County of Halve, State of	unincorporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) (Zi	p Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b	et were signed in my presence, not n	nore than 90 days preceding the la	st day for filing
petition registered voters of the political division	in which the candidate is seeking ele	ective office, and that their respec	tive residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	X	Killer	
FOAT	10.5 11015	(Cirgulator's Signature)	111/
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on /2/// (insert mont	h, day, year)
(SEAL)	e de la companya de l	Alleron	Henry,
	-	(Notary Public's Signature)	,
•	SHEET NO.	OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/29/18	s /
	() 	COCCO CO C	(_₹ /

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

PETITION FOR NOMINATION :

FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS R	ATHER THAN AT-LA	ARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP
E COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION I	COMMISSIONERS	HAVING JURISDICTION OVER
E COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION	2 IN MAUE	COUNTY, ILLINOIS
f		302N 1 1

(specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more)		who resides at	105 /20 district,
in the City, Village (Ui list municipality that provides postal service) in Sai of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	d district shall be a candidate for the full term or vear vacancy (circ	e office de one	10 - A. (1 5 - A O A / Do Are 3 0 2 District (spe	funincorporated,
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	the following (this information will	appear	on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHI	ÅNGE	ON(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	Section 18 April 1988	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1			AND THE COLORS	IL :
2 Joan M Kenon	30/Annettes LANE	1	SWFAR GROVE	1 KANE
3 7. M. Keaur	301 ANNELTES INNE	999	Sugar GROVE	TIL KANE
4 Richt Folke	300 Annetes (N		Sugar GRove	IL Kawe
5 My w	500 Armetter Care	Atomu -	5(0)	1 Kan-e
6 Mochand La Fley	1914 Mays In.	* '	1.8	1 Xare
Mary La. Flour	1914 Fays La.	To the second	Sugar Jeans	1 Kone
8. Kartyn Pecheir	Plu 1918 Fays	In	Sugar bri	me Kane
of Remiski	1918 taisshade		bage 6 10 1e	11 Kane
10 Enterting Entry	308 ANNETTE LN	<u>'</u>	Joan GROVE	1 KANE
11 Kenota Eceker	308 ANNOHE'S LA	1	Sugne GROSE	IL KANC
12				п.
State of III	 	Towns of the second		
County of Auf	SS.	30	ANNETTE	CANE
(Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at		(Street Address)	
in the <u>SUGAL (LOVE</u> of_	unincorporated, list municipality the	at prote		17 Sada
County of KAND State of	<u> </u>	year.	of age or older, that I a	(Zip Code) am a citizen of the
United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b petition registered voters of the political division is	est of my knowledge and belief the	perso	hs so signing were at the	time of signing the
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	~7. V	Sn	. /	
7,1	nd Charles	7.0	(Circulator's Signature)	. 1.4 /
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by <u>IEd</u>	(Name of Circulator)	b	efore me, on / / /	nonth, day, year)
(SEAL)	(Name of Graduatory		Janes)	XI con
,	0	15. 15.	(Notary Public's Signature	
	SHEET NO.	and the second	OFFICIAL SE	·······3
			LAURENE J GE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIR	ARY SOFILLINOIS

PETITION FOR NOMINATION TO A PROPERTY OF THE PETITION FOR NOMINATION TO A PROPERTY OF THE PETITION OF THE PETI

	7. 8	\$40 M
FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RA	THER THAN AT-LA	RGE OR BY TOWNSHIP
		#16 * E
		<u> </u>

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION STRICT NUMBER <u>302</u> IN <u>Mar</u>		
We, the undersigned, being (<u>50</u> or more (specify district number 1, - 7) hereby petition that FAIRIE STEET in the City, Village U	DAN NACE !	who resides at 30	incorporated.
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	id district shall be a candidate for the off full term or year vacancy (clicke o	rice <u>Sc h e à / Do ard /</u> pne): 3 <u>o 2</u> © District (specify	MAMDOR
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHÂNG	(List date of each name	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Scott Ikemire	400 Brockhaven Cin	Sugar Grave IL	Kone
2 Mercyl Ironive	400 Brookhaven Cir	Sano Grove "	Kare
3 Knithin Hawkins	897 Memil New Rd	Sugar Grove "	Kane
4 Meadon Saleto	259 E. Park ave	Sugar Shore IL	Kane
5 Shark Peliner	119 TeVEY DR	18 11 L	11
Esterie Robinso	128 Denn Dr	/ · · ·	1
1 Hants	37 menk Kaufd	~ L	Le
8. Richub 1. Ledore	995 PINECREST OR	N E	N
o Trave Milamon	357 Meadows Dr.	Sugar Grove 11	Kane
10 Sutto First	214 Main ST	Sugaler 1	n
11 (Mustan Veland	262 Mark St.	\$G 1	. 1/
12	243 Dover CH	56 1	Lune
State of	- Control of the Cont		_
County of AUE	SS.	2 1	00-
7/1//	do hereby certify that I reside at	8 (ross X	It.
in the Sugar Shame)	Kana	(Street Address)	0554
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (f	f unipcorporated, list municipality that pr	ovides postal service) (Zi	p Code/
County of State of State of State of United States, and that the signatures on this sho of the petitions and are genuine and that to the benefition registered voters of the political division	eet were signed in my presence, not mo pest of my knowledge and belief the per	sons so signing were at the time	est day for filing e of signing the
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	in which the candidate is seeking elect	ive diffice, and martiness respec	uve residerices
	Zare	2 The Can	NOW
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by KAR!	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature)	th, day, year)
(SEAL)	- delayer or et et	(Notary Public's Signature)	1 X Keng
	9	· ····································	······s/
	SHEET NO	OFFICIAL SEAL LAURENE J GEARY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0	ZIBIOIO \$
			••••

. Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	DIGIRICI MUMBER SAZ IN SIZUS	OVERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER COUNTY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (30 or m (specify district number 1.7) hereby petition to	nore) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of	the voters residing within Lave Lave district,
(specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition to	hat And Voirtle one) of 3	(If unincorporated,
LATRIF STERES	2-14 -11-4-2-4 skall-form randidate for the of	BOOK SE KARL DO AND MOMBUER
list municipality that provides postal service) in	weer vacancy (circle	one) 302 District (specify district 1 - 7)
of the Board of Education (or Board of Director to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to	bo bold on Acres / 7 Dell's	ate of election).
to be voted for at the Consolidated Electronic	De lield bit	
If required pursuant to 10 LCS 5/10-5.1, comp	3	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHÂN	GED ON
(List all names d	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each name change)
	<u></u>	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTY
	() (Con and a A . 6	ELSURN 11 Kang
1 Kamet E witter	- 624 STESZERAVE	Discort Die Tame
2 King Kunov	1318 PULL TUE	Charle L KAHE
3	1098B OTTAWA CIR	
4 Behad & June HC	231 E PAIRK AVE	
5 Me Veut	76 Joyst.	Sugar Brove 1 Kane
6	53) Tuster Curling	Sike tim IL Pun
7 D	909 ELM ST	Suppr GROVE IL KART
8 Ombar	1291 DORR	Show GROVE I FANG
9 00-2	1291 PORP	Sugar Grove IL KANG
10 Totalkill Dunmy	120 May ST 0	Shyan Day IL /smp
11 Dan Karl	39 W 880 Penus	Childre IL Rosee
12	out 2	L L
State of III	y :	
County of AAAA) SS.	
1 Isak Lund	do hereby certify that I reside at	1318 Parktul
in the (Circulator's Lame)	1 man (TO) Il	(Street Address)
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) (Zip Code) years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the
County of X Or State	- Washington alanged in my processor net to	nore than 90 days preceding the last day for Illing
United States, and that the signatures on this	s sheet were signed in my presence, not in	present so days proposed by the time of signing the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to	the best of my knowledge and belief it is p	persons so signing were at the time of signing the
petition registered voters of the political divi	SION IN MUICH THE CAMBIDATE IS SEEKING OF	office, and that their respective residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	* (X)	MAT HUMES
e de la companya de l		(Circulator's Signature)
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	159 K Land	perfore had, on the state month, day year)
	(Name of Circulator)	(insért month, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)
OFFICIAL SEAL		y Myolary Public's Signature)
VIRGINIA HILL	17) ·	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO	As the state of th
My Commission Expires June 14, 2016	T v	The state of the s

	aring department	9	. 8	BE No. P-7A
FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WATER FO	PETITION FOR NOMINATION	ri i A' N		
FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH EL	·			
	ISTRICT NUMBER <u>302</u> IN 🤾	KA	NE COUNTY	, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more (specify district number 1, - 7) hereby petition that	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more)	of the	voters residing within <u>laws</u> who resides at <u>3</u> C	Sandilstrict,
ThaiRIS STREET in the City, Village (U	Inincorporated Area (circle one) of 🗓	AU	(If un) 📉 🔞 🕰 متم ن 😘	incorporated,
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	(full term) or year vacancy (circ	cle on	e) 302 District (specify	district 1 - 7)
. If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet	e the following (this information will	appea	r on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	ANĞE	DON	
(List all names duri	ng last 3 years)		(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	1	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Shurey Crenna	130 Moura St.		Sugar Grow. 1	Kint
2 Mary & Interborg	232 Yalone Dr.		Sugar Couve "	Kone
3 Loudent songe	543 A Mayard	64	Sugar Grove "	Kane
4) Deliver Scheen	227 Caledonia	_(Sugar Stone 1	Kon
5 afront B Laft gum	227 Coledonian Al	E	Sugar Grove "	tane
6 Pope CAMPS	758 Callinge H. L. B	4/1/	5 L	KARC
7 Junion	41313200KHAVEN	he	S 5 1L	KANE
* (asol Winkfer	413 Brookhaver	21	S (L	Kane
o to lare 4 DX	80 CA 12.N1	:	5.7/ L	1 Jan
10 Haniel A Baum	4SIGIHAZECCREST O	R	Sugar Grove L	Kane
11 Mun & Dun	95161 MITELLYEST UN		Jugar Grove IL	NANE
12 Charenes Magel	39(880) frame ST		CULTURA 60006 IL	KANG
State of	SS.	_ `		
County of ANE)	vanishing rise	1,7		
(Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at	20 8	Street Address)	<u>5.c.</u>
in the William of of	f unincorporated, list municipality that	at pro		60554
County of, State of	that I am 18	3 year	s of age or older, that I am	
United States, and that the signatures on this shoof the petitions and are genuine and that to the l	pest of my knowledge and belief the	pers	ons so signing were at the time	e of signing the
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	in which the candidate is seeking	electiv	e office, and that their respec	tive residences
	n. x del	lie	adams	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	eAdams //		(Circulator's Signature)	2014.
	(Name of Circulator)	3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	th, day, year)
(SEAL)		W	(Notary Public's Signature)	
MOTATIVALLE, STATE OF PLIANOUS INFOOMMENSION POPRES COTTAGENS	SHEET NO.	ń	***	
	}			

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

710-3.1, 10-5.1 X...BIND HERE...X 5/9-10 Revised N SBE PETITION FOR NOMINATION FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY B	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSI STRICT NUMBER <u>302</u> IN <u>//</u>	OVERS HAVING JURISDICT	TION OVER , ILL!NOIS
(specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of t	who resides at 30	Landiistrict,
FRAIRIE Street In the City, Village (U	nincorporated Area (circle one) of A	差距のエム 単 iii (Hum	incomprated
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors)	id district shall be a candidate for the of	fice Sc heal Do and	MONELLE TO
to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	held on April 7 22/14	Tate of election).	usuict 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LINTIL NAME CLIBAIC	SETS ON	
(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHANG	(List date of each na	me change)
, <u> </u>	eding o		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Lillie adams	120 E. Pack aue # A	Bugar Grove IL	Kana
2 Karen Sufferi	86 Jay Se	Sugar Grow "	Kane
2 Dec	772 Bighton Dr	Sugar Grove L	Kan
4 Jeanna Halmen	140 E. Park au HD	Sugar lione 1	Kane
& Worren Scott	1+E WINDSOR CE	2/26 LOWER I	Kare
6 (Dane	88 Gerry Or.	N ugar Xhoth	Kan
7 Sharon Schulze	HYWYSS Main St Rd	Elson 1	Kane
8 Marjain Morry old	830 Myes ad	Sugar Srove "	Bane
· Carl & USan	285 DC pinide	Sikai arone 1	Lane
10 (Shound Sweney	261A CAPITOL	SUGAR SAWE IL	KANE
11 Patricia Dervertey	261 A Capital Dr.	Sugar Spore "	Hans
12 Earal Keller	140 E, Park Que, # A	Sugar From 1	Kane
State of III			
County of ASE	SS.	* *** ********************************	
(Circulatora Nama)	do hereby certify that I reside at 22	(Car 4 A-1-1)	# A,
in the Tillege Sugar Hand	Silolan Samo	(Street Address)	554
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if County of State of	unincomorated, as must bality i stips	rovides postal service) (Zi	p Code)
County of State of State of United States, and that the signatures on this she	et were signed in my pre-sece, not mo	ore than 90 days preceding the la	a citizen of the est day for filing
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b	est of my knowledge and belief the per	sons so signing were at the time	e of signing the
United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth	in which the candidate is seekings fec	tive office, and that their respec	tive residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.			
) > 110	1 95 0 E 3 Skelle	e adams	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 4/1/11	e Adams	(Circulator's Signature)	42014
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mont	th, day, year)
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature)	
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	10	functorials and strates)	
SHARON L BAJIM NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 02/23/2015	SHEET NO.		